
S

P 1 F B V 2 1 1  K P ( )7 2 2 above

P 2 F B V 2 1 1  K P (7 2 2 above)

P 3 F B V   72 12 21  K P (above)

P F B V 2 1 1  K P (above)4 7 2 2

P O X 2 1 0 P ( )X X  7 2 2 X above

$ 1017.00

$ 862.00

$ 1 .00059

$ 897.00

$ 1101.00

$ .00933

$ 3.00114

$ 968.00

$ 843.00

$ 715.006 open compartments.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vented grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Single door 3/4” thick.
110  Hinges (X3), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Two doors 3/4” thick.
110  Hinges (X4), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (X ) (options available).2
Bow handle, chrome (X ) (selection available) (black available).2
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Three doors 3/4” thick.
110  Hinges (X6), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (X ) (options available).3
Bow handle, chrome (X3) (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Four doors 3/4” thick.
110  Hinges (X8), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (X4) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (X4) (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

OPEN

1 TIER

2 TIER

3 TIER

4 TIER

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

PRICE (List)

PRICE (List)

PRICE (List)

PRICE (List)

PRICE (List)

See P 2 Detail G for Visual Color Reference, Code Order & Option GuideS uide see for customization details.See P 2 Detail G for Visual Color Reference, Code Order & Option GuideS uide see for customization details.*

S

S

Choice Finishes:

Hardrock (HM), Cappuccino (CC), Brunt Cherry (BC), Cinnamon (CN), First Class (FC), Rhapsody (RH), Chameleon

(CM), Free Spirit (FS), Glacier White (GW), Brushed Aluminum (BA), Evening Star (ES), Midnight Sun (MS).
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S

P 6 F B V 2 1 1  K P ( )7 2 2 above

P X F B V 2 1 1  K P ( )7 2 2 above

P D F B V 2 1 1  K P ( )7 2 2 above

P F B V 2 1 1  K P ( )Z 7 2 2 above

P 2 1 1  K P (above)5 F B V   7 2 2

$ .001227

$ .001040

$ 1017.00

$ .00862

$ 1217.00

$ 1031.00

$ 1 .00243

$ 1 .00053

$ .001185

$ .001004

Six doors 3/4” thick.
110  Hinges (X12), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (X6) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (X ) (selection available) (black available).6
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Five doors 3/4” thick.
110  Hinges (X10), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (X5) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (X5) (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Single door 3/4” thick with open lower cubby.
110  Hinges (X3), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (selection available) (black available).
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Single door 3/4” thick with lower drawer.
Metal box drawer, bottom mount roller slides, 1/2” bottom.
110  Hinges (X3), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (selection available) (black available).
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Two door 3/4” thick.
42” interior storage height on extended side, customizable.
110  Hinges (X3), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (X2) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (X ) (selection available) (black available).2
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

5 TIER

6 TIER

Executive Open

Executive + Drw.

Z - STORAGE
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PRICE (List)

PRICE (List)

PRICE (List)

PRICE (List)

PRICE (List)

See Color Chart for Visual Color Reference, for Locker Options see Locker Code Specification pages for details.*
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*

Choice Finishes:

Hardrock (HM), Cappuccino (CC), Brunt Cherry (BC), Cinnamon (CN), First Class (FC), Rhapsody (RH), Chameleon

(CM), Free Spirit (FS), Glacier White (GW), Brushed Aluminum (BA), Evening Star (ES), Midnight Sun (MS).

See P 2 Detail G for Visual Color Reference, Code Order & Option GuideS uide see for customization details.See P 2 Detail G for Visual Color Reference, Code Order & Option GuideS uide see for customization details.



S

P 1 F B V   60 1 1  K P (above)2 2

P 2 F B V 1 1  K P ( )60 2 2 above

P F B V 1 1  K P ( )3 60 2 2 above

P F B V   60 1 1  K P ( )4 2 2 above

P O X X X  60 12 20  X P (above) $ 636.00

$ 774.00

$ 810.00

$ 845.00

$ 881.00

$ 751.00

$ 913.00

$ 955.00

$ 997.00

$ 1039.00

Five open compartments.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Single door 3/4” thick.
110  Hinges (3), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Two doors 3/4” thick.
110  Hinges (X4), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (X ) (options available).2
Bow handle, chrome (X2) (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Three doors 3/4” thick.
110  Hinges (X6), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (X3) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (X3) (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Four doors 3/4” thick.
110  Hinges (X8), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (X4) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (X4) (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.
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PRICE (List)

PRICE (List)
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PRICE (List)

PRICE (List)
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*

Choice Finishes:

Hardrock (HM), Cappuccino (CC), Brunt Cherry (BC), Cinnamon (CN), First Class (FC), Rhapsody (RH), Chameleon

(CM), Free Spirit (FS), Glacier White (GW), Brushed Aluminum (BA), Evening Star (ES), Midnight Sun (MS).

See P 2 Detail G for Visual Color Reference, Code Order & Option GuideS uide see for customization details.See P 2 Detail G for Visual Color Reference, Code Order & Option GuideS uide see for customization details.



S

P X F B V 1 1  K P (above)60 2 2

P F B V   60 1 1  K P ( )D 2 2 above

P 5 F B V   60 12 21  K P (above) Five doors 3/4” thick.
110  Hinges (X10), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (X5) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (X5) (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Single door 3/4” thick with open lower cubby.
110  Hinges (X2), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Single door 3/4” thick with lower drawer.
Metal box drawer, bottom mount roller slides, 1/2” bottom.
110  Hinges (X2), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

$ 1004.00

$ 774.00

$ 943.00

$ 1185.00

$ 913.00

$1113.00

S

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

PRICE (List)

PRICE (List)

PRICE (List)
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5 TIER

Executive Open

Executive + Drw.

*

Choice Finishes:

Hardrock (HM), Cappuccino (CC), Brunt Cherry (BC), Cinnamon (CN), First Class (FC), Rhapsody (RH), Chameleon

(CM), Free Spirit (FS), Glacier White (GW), Brushed Aluminum (BA), Evening Star (ES), Midnight Sun (MS).

See P 2 Detail G for Visual Color Reference, Code Order & Option GuideS uide see for customization details.See P 2 Detail G for Visual Color Reference, Code Order & Option GuideS uide see for customization details.



S

P 1 F B V   48 1 1  K P (options)2 2

P 2 F B V   48 1 1  K P ( )2 2 above

P F B V   48 1 1  K P ( )3 2 2 above

P F B V   48 1 1  K P (options)4 2 2

P X 1 P (above)O X X  48 2 20  X Four open compartments.
3/4” Cabinet construction with white interior.
Vented grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate included (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Single door 3/4” thick.
110  Hinges ( ), optional 165 .X2
Cam lock (K) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Two doors 3/4” thick.
110  Hinges (X4), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (X2) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (X2) (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Three doors 3/4” thick.
110  Hinges (X6), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (X3) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (X3) (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Four doors 3/4” thick.
110  Hinges (X8), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (X4) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (X4) (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

$ 810.00

$ .00687

$ 852.00

$ 722.00

$ 894.00

$ 758.00

$ 936.00

$ 793.00

$ .00658

$ .00558
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PRICE (List)

PRICE (List)

PRICE (List)

PRICE (List)
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*

Choice Finishes:

Hardrock (HM), Cappuccino (CC), Brunt Cherry (BC), Cinnamon (CN), First Class (FC), Rhapsody (RH), Chameleon

(CM), Free Spirit (FS), Glacier White (GW), Brushed Aluminum (BA), Evening Star (ES), Midnight Sun (MS).

See P 2 Detail G for Visual Color Reference, Code Order & Option GuideS uide see for customization details.See P 2 Detail G for Visual Color Reference, Code Order & Option GuideS uide see for customization details.



S

P X F B V   48 1 1  K P ( )2 2 above

P F B V   48 1 1  K P ( )D 2 2 above

Single door 3/4” thick with open lower cubby.
110  Hinges (X ), optional 165 .2
Cam lock (K) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Single door 3/4” thick with lower drawer.
Metal box drawer, bottom mount roller slides, 1/2” bottom.
110  Hinges (X ), optional 165 .2
Cam lock (K) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

$ .001010

$ .00856

$ .00810

$ 687.00
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DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

PRICE (List)

PRICE (List)
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Executive Open

Executive + Drw.

*

Choice Finishes:

Hardrock (HM), Cappuccino (CC), Brunt Cherry (BC), Cinnamon (CN), First Class (FC), Rhapsody (RH), Chameleon

(CM), Free Spirit (FS), Glacier White (GW), Brushed Aluminum (BA), Evening Star (ES), Midnight Sun (MS).

See P 2 Detail G for Visual Color Reference, Code Order & Option GuideS uide see for customization details.See P 2 Detail G for Visual Color Reference, Code Order & Option GuideS uide see for customization details.



S

P 1 F B V 1 1  K P ( )36 2 2 above

P 2 F B V 1 1  K P ( )36 2 2 above

P F B V 1 1 K P (options)3 36 2 2

P X 1 X P (above)O X X  36 2 20

$ 550.00

$ 550.00

$ 550.00

$ 550.00Three open compartments.
3/4” Cabinet construction with white interior.
Vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate included (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Single door 3/4” thick.
110  Hinges (2), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white with vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Two door .3/4” thick
110  Hinges (X4), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (X2) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (X2) (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white with vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Three doors 3/4” thick.
110  Hinges (X6), optional 165 .
Cam lock (K) (X3) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (X3) (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white with vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

P X F B V 1 1  K P ( )36 2 2 above

P F B V 1 1  K P ( )D 36 2 2 above

$ 550.00

$ 550.00$ 550.00

Single door 3/4” thick with open lower cubby.
110  Hinges (X ), optional 165 .2
Cam lock (K) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white with vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

Single door 3/4” thick with lower drawer.
Metal box drawer, bottom mount roller slides, 1/2” bottom.
110  Hinges (X ), optional 165 .2
Cam lock (K) (options available).
Bow handle, chrome (selection available) (black available).
Vertical handle, replace “V” in code with “H” for Horizontal.
3/4” Cabinet construction, white with vent grommet (X2).
3/4” Base plate (P) (edges match door)
with non marring levelers.

$ .00707

$ 599.00

$ .00749

$ .00635

$ 791.00

$ 670.00

$ .00707

$ .00906

$ .00599

$ .00768

$ .00566

$ .00479

S

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION
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PRICE (List)

PRICE (List)

PRICE (List)

PRICE (List)
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OPEN

1 TIER

2 TIER

3 TIER

Executive Open

Executive + Drw.

*

Choice Finishes:

Hardrock (HM), Cappuccino (CC), Brunt Cherry (BC), Cinnamon (CN), First Class (FC), Rhapsody (RH), Chameleon

(CM), Free Spirit (FS), Glacier White (GW), Brushed Aluminum (BA), Evening Star (ES), Midnight Sun (MS).

See P 2 Detail G for Visual Color Reference, Code Order & Option GuideS uide see for customization details.See P 2 Detail G for Visual Color Reference, Code Order & Option GuideS uide see for customization details.


